
ACCA TERM DATES – 2017/18 

Version 2 – 9/7/15 

 
Autumn Term 2017 (12 weeks)  
 
Wednesday 30th August 2017 
 

Induction and module selection 
 

Monday 4th September 2017  Teaching starts (the Morning workshops for full time students start from w/c 
11th September 2017) 
 

Friday 24th November 2017 Teaching ends 
 

Revision classes  Saturday 25th November – Saturday 2nd December  
 
 

Week commencing Monday 4th 
December 2017 

ACCA external examinations 
 

Spring Term 2018 (7 weeks)  
 
Wednesday 31st January 2018 Induction and module selection 

 
Monday 5th February 2018  Teaching starts (the Morning workshops for full time students start from w/c 

12th February 2018) 
 

Friday 23rd March 2018  Teaching ends 
 

Summer Term 2018 (5 weeks)  
 
Monday 9th April 2018  Teaching starts  

 
Friday 11th May 2018  Teaching ends (see note below) 

 
Revision classes   Saturday 12th May 2018 – Saturday 26th May 2018  

 
Week commencing Monday 4th June 
2018  

ACCA external examinations 
 

 
Note: There are no lectures or workshops scheduled for Monday 7th May 2018 (Early May bank holiday) 
therefore any lectures or workshops affected will be on Monday 14th May 2018.   

 
The Revision day(s) timetable to be confirmed.  

 
 

External ACCA exam dates:  
 

June 2017   �  5th – 9th June 2017 
September 2017  �  4th – 8th September 2017 
December 2017  �  4th – 8th December 2017 
March 2018   �  5th – 9th March 2018 
June 2018   �  4th – 8th June 2018 

 
 
(ACCA hold examinations during the first full week of each quarter) 


